OGOLNOPOLSKIE MISTRZOSTWA RADOMIA W PLYWANIU
Radom, 24.10.2015

Konkurencja 4
24.10.2015 - 10:08

Mezczyzn, 100m motylkowy

Open
Lista startowa

Serialz8

2 FULARA, Alan
3 BUJNOWICZ, Igor
4 SZYMANSKI, Igor

Seria2z8

1 TKACZ, Wiktor

2 KASPEREK, Jakub

3 LUBANSKI, Maciej

4 KRYSIAK, Kacper

5 CHMIELEWSKI, Michat
6 LYSONIEWSKI, Oskar

Seria3z8

1 MAZUR, Bartosz

2 LAMECKI, Nikodem

3 OLCZAK, Kacper

4 LESNIAK, Maksymilian
5 MAJSAK, Dawid

6 RADZIKOWSKI, Grzegorz

Seria4z8

1 GOLACKI, Sergiusz

2 ROGUSKI, Mateusz

3 PACOCHA, Jakub

4 BEDNAREK, Przemystaw
5 TARKA, Maciej

6 WITCZAK, Oskar

Seria5z 8

1 BOROWSKI, Kacper
2 SZYMANSKI, Szymon

3 FRANKOWSKI, Maksymilian

4 KUSZOWSKI, Mikolaj
5 STEFANSKI, Patryk
6 PIERZCHALA, Adam

Seria6z8

1 CHMIELEWSKI, Krzysztof

2 SCIESZKO, Mateusz
3 JAKIMIAK, Jakub

4 KASPRZAK, Mateusz
5 CZAJKA, Marcel

6 KRYSIAK, Michat

Rok ur.
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KSZO Ostrowiec
Mks Wodnik Radom
Mks Wodnik Radom

MKS Piaseczno

Mks Wodnik Radom

Huragan Miedzyrzec Podlaski
MKS Trojka Lodz

luks Muszelka

MKS Trojka Lodz

Ukp Gryf Debica

MKS Trojka Lodz

MKS Trojka Lodz

UKS 190 t6dz

Centrum Staszéw

Huragan Miedzyrzec Podlaski

UKS 190 t6dz

luks Muszelka

Mks Wodnik Radom
luks Muszelka

Iks delfin polaniec
Mks Wodnik Radom

KSZO Ostrowiec

Mks Wodnik Radom
UKS dwéjka Sochaczew
Ukp Gryf Debica

KSZO Ostrowiec

Mks Wodnik Radom

luks Muszelka

MKS Trojka Lodz

Huragan Miedzyrzec Podlaski
Mks Wodnik Radom

luks Muszelka

MKS Trojka Lodz

2585

1:40.15
1:45.55

1:34.00
1:33.38
1:30.00
1:30.07
1:34.00
1:35.93

1:27.07
1:26.31
1:21.35
1:22.83
1:27.00
1:29.87

1:17.40
1:16.47
1:12.56
1:15.00
1:16.64
1:19.78

1:11.92
1:09.83
1:09.19
1:09.31
1:11.12
1:11.97
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Seria7z8

1 LEWANDOWSKI, Mateusz
2 RAJCA, Wiktor

3 JASKIEWICZ, Adrian

4 DEREZINSKI, Szymon

5 DOLOWY, Grzegorz

6 BURCZYNSKI, Piotr

Seria8z8

1 WIDAWSKI, Michat

2 KARNIK, Kacper

3 FEDOROWICZ, Jakub
4 KOTWICA, Bartosz

5 TOPOLSKI, Dawid

6 CELINSKI, Jakub

01
02
02
01
02
02

99
01
97
01
00
02

MKS Trojka Lodz
UKS 190 t6dz
luks Muszelka
MKS Piaseczno
luks Muszelka
luks Muszelka

MKS Trojka Lodz

Mks Wodnik Radom

Mks Wodnik Radom

KP AVIA Swidnik

MKS Trojka Lodz

Huragan Miedzyrzec Podlaski

1:08.42
1:07.00
1:04.25
1:05.75
1:07.84
1:08.46

1:03.14
1:00.02
58.11
58.78
1:02.65
1:03.82
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